
COMPANY PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS ADDRESS

1
Alpha Gas & Electric, LLC (888) 636 3749 www.alphagasandelectric.com 971 Route 45, Suite 202, Pomona, NY 10970

2
American Power & Gas of NJ, LLC (800) 205 7491 www.goapg.com 537 Douglas Avenue, Dundein, FL 34698

3
Astral Energy, LLC (888) 850-1872 www.astralenergyllc.com 580 Sylvan Ave, Suite 2J, Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632

4
Atlantic Energy MD, LLC (800) 865-8315 www.atlanticenergyco.com One Shore Avenue, Unit #1, Oyster Bay, NY 11771

5
Clearview Electric, Inc. d/b/a Clearview Gas (800) 746 4702 www.clearviewenergy.com P.O. Box 130659, Dallas, TX 75313

6
Colonial Energy, Inc. (845) 429 3229 www.colonialgroupinc.com 3975 Fair Ridge Drive, Suite T 10, N Fairfax, VA 22033

7
Constellation New Energy Gas Division, LLC (855) 465 1244 www.constellation.com 9960 Corporate Campus Drive, Suite 2000, Louisville, KY 40223

8
Direct Energy Business Marketing (888) 399 3344 www.nrg.com 910 Louisiana St. Houston, TX 77002

9
Direct Energy Services, LLC (888) 399 3344 www.nrg.com 910 Louisiana St. Houston, TX 77002

10
Discount Power, Inc. (866) 259 7693 www.discountpower.com 6 Armstrong Road, Shelton, CT 06484

11
Energy Harbor LLC (888) 254-6359 www.energyharbor.com 168 E. Market Street, Akron, OH 44308

12
ENGIE Power & Gas, LLC (855) 327 6937 www.plymouthenergy.com 920 Railroad Ave., Woodmere, NY 11598

13
Everyday Energy d/b/a Energy Rewards, LLC (844) 737 3227 www.energyrewards.comcast.net 1055 Washington Blvd., 7

th
 Floor, Stamford, CT 06901

14
Gateway Energy Services Corp. (800) 805 8586 www.gesc.com 400 Rella Blvd., Suite 300, Montebello, NY 10901

15
Great American Gas & Electric (866) 269 9393 www.ga-ge.com 550 Mamaroneck Ave, suite 305A, Harrison, NY 10528

16
Greenlight Energy, Inc. (888) 453 4427 www.greenlightenergy.us 108-18 Queens Blvd., 4th Floor, Forest Hills, NY 11375

Natural Gas Marketing Companies                                                                                                                                

The following is a listing of marketers that have been certified to sell natural gas to residential customers served by South Jersey Gas Company.  This listing is provided for informational purposes only.  

These marketers have agreed to operate in compliance with the Board of Public Utilities’ Marketer Standards.  South Jersey Gas Company makes no statements, representations or warranties 

concerning such marketers.  In selecting such a marketer, a customer of South Jersey Gas Company acts entirely on their own.
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17
Hudson Energy Services, LLC (877) 483 7669 www.hudsonenergyservices.com 4 Executive Blvd., Suite 301, Suffern, NY 10901

18
IDT Energy, Inc. (877) 887 6866 www.idtenergy.com 520 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07102

19
Indra Energy (888) 504-6372 www.indraenergy.com 1515 Market Street, Suite 1200, Philadelphia, PA 19102

20
Infinite Energy d/b/a Intelligent Energy (877) 483 4684 www.infiniteenergy.com 7001 SW 24th Avenue, Gainesville, FL 32607-3704

21
Just Energy Solutions, Inc. (866) 587-8674 www.justenergy.com 4 Executive Blvd., Suite 301, Suffern, NY 10901

22
Major Energy Services, LLC (888) 625 6760 www.majorenergy.com 100 Dutch Hill Road, Suite 2310, Orangeburg, NY 10962

23
Energo Power & Gas (888) 378-9898 www.energo.com 100 Elwood Davis Road, Syracuse, NY 13212

24
Median Energy (888) 316 5443 www.medianenergy.com 1 Lethbridge Plaze, Suite 2, Mahwah, NJ 07430

25
Mpower Energy (877) 286 7693 www.mpowerenergy.com 24 Hillel Place, Brooklyn, NY 12210

26
US Gas & Electric Inc. d/b/a New Jersey Gas & 

Electric (866) 568 0290 www.njgande.com 1977 N. Olden Avenue, Ext.# 0338, Ewing, NJ 08618

27
Nordic Energy Services, LLC. (844) 696 7663 www.nordicenergy-us.com 333 Bridge Street Northwest, Grand Rapids, MI 49504

28
North American Power & Gas, LLC d/b/a North 

American Power (888) 313 9086 www.napower.com One Marshall Street, Suite 205, Norwalk, CT 06854

29
South Bay Energy Corp. (877) 724-9010 www.southbayenergy.com 54 State Street, Ste 804 #7818, Albany, NY 12207

30
Reliant Energy Northeast LLC. d/b/a NRG Home (855) 500-8703 www.nrghomepower.com P.O. Box 38781, Philadelphia, PA 19104

31
Residents Energy, LLC (888) 828 7374 www.residentsenergy.com 520 Broad Street, Newark, NJ 07102

32
RPA Energy, Inc. d/b/a Green Choice Energy (800) 685 0960 www.greenchoiceenergy.com P.O. Box 1508, Huntington, NY 11743

33
SFE Energy NJ, Inc. d/b/a SFE Energy (877) 316 6344 www.sfeenergy.com One Gateway Center, Suite 2600, Newark, NJ 07120

34
Sprague Operating Resources, LLC (800) 225 1560 www.spragueenergy.com Two International Drive, Suite 200, Portsmouth, NH 03801-6809

35
Spring Energy RRH, LLC dba Spring Power & Gas (888) 710 4782 www.rrhenergy.us 2500 Plaza 5, Harborside Financial Center, Jersey City, NJ 07311
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36
Stream Energy New Jersey, LLC (877) 369 8150 www.mystream.com 14675 Dallas Parkway, Suite 150, Dallas, TX 75245

37
SunSea Energy NJ, LLC (844) 277 7517 www.sunseaenergy.com 1930 Marlton Pike East, Suite N73, Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

38
Inspire Clean Energy (866) 403-2620 www.inspirecleanenergy.com 3402 Pico Blvd. Ste 300 City, Santa Monica, CA 90405

39
Titan Gas, LLC. DBA Titan Gas and Power (888) 355 6205 www.titangasandpower.com 3355 W Alabama St STE 500, Houston, TX 77098

40
Tomorrow Energy (888) 682-8082 www.tomorrowenergy.com 3151 Briarpark Dr #100, Houston, TX 77042

41
UGI Energy Services, Inc. d/b/a UGI Energylink (800) 427 8545 www.ugienergylink.com One Meridian Blvd, Suite 2C01, Wyomissing, PA 19610

42
Verde Energy USA, Inc. (800) 388 3862 www.lowcostpower.com 101 Merritt 7, 2nd Floor, Norwalk, CT 06581

43
Viridian Energy PA, LLC (866) 663 2508 www.viridian.com 535 Connecticut Ave, 6th Floor, Norwalk, CT 06854

44
Vista Energy Marketing L.P. (888) 211 4093 www.vistaenergymarketing.com 4306 Yoakum Blvd, Suite 600, Houston, TX 77006

45
Woodruff Energy US, LLC (800) 557 1121 www.woodruffenergy.com 73 Water Street, PO Box 777, Bridgeton, NJ 08302

46 Xoom Energy New Jersey, LLC (888) 997 8979 www.xoomenergy.com 11208 Statesville Road, Suite 200, Huntersville, NC 28078
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